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GO ENDURO; GORIZIA (ITA)
Time Overall
18.3.2018
Pos. Race N. Name Team Country Year Category Penalty Overall Time Behind
1 13 BRAIDOT,Luca CS CARABINIERI ITA 1991 OPEN M 00:13:04.56
2 14 BRAIDOT,Daniele CS CARABINIERI ITA 1991 OPEN M 00:13:20.40 +0:15.84
3 3 BRAIDOT,Stefano U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA 1993 OPEN M 00:13:48.60 +0:44.04
4 16 REMOTO,Francesco ASD FUN BIKE ITA 1988 M1-M2 00:13:48.64 +0:44.08
5 67 PLESNICAR,Riccardo U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA 1990 ELMT 00:13:55.63 +0:51.07
6 27 TERLICHER,Lorenzo ASD TEAM GRANZON ITA 2001 JUNIOR 00:14:13.60 +1:09.04
7 5 ALBANESE,Manuel U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA 1983 M1-M2 00:14:13.78 +1:09.22
8 8 FELICE,Manuel ASD TEAM GRANZON ITA 2000 JUNIOR 00:14:33.52 +1:28.96
9 6 DREOSSI,Michele ASD TEAM GRANZON ITA 1999 OPEN M 00:14:50.28 +1:45.72
10 87 I0B,Ruggero ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA 1972 M3-M4 00:15:03.92 +1:59.36
11 4 DE SABBATA,Davide ASD TEAM GRANZON ITA 2000 JUNIOR 00:15:05.74 +2:01.18
12 10 ORLANDO,Simone 3 STARS ITA 1998 OPEN M 00:15:06.72 +2:02.16
13 15 CERATO,Riccardo TEAM METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN  ITA 1995 OPEN M 00:15:12.07 +2:07.51
14 40 CALABRIA,Domenicoantonio 3 STARS ITA 1999 OPEN M 00:15:17.59 +2:13.03
15 57 REMOTO,Claudio ASD FUN BIKE ITA 1963 M5-M6 00:15:36.62 +2:32.06
16 62 CARLET,Lorenzo U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA 1990 ELMT 00:16:06.10 +3:01.54
17 19 GASSNER,Stefan BERNIS BIKESHOP AUT 1986 M1-M2 00:16:08.43 +3:03.87
18 12 NAGODE,Grega ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO 1976 M5-M6 00:16:15.31 +3:10.75
19 9 FERESIN,Kristian U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA 1997 ELMT 00:16:17.52 +3:12.96
20 7 VARNERIN,Stefano A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST ITA 1988 M1-M2 00:16:19.49 +3:14.93
21 49 MORETTI,Samuele ASD TEAM GRANZON ITA 2001 JUNIOR 00:16:20.05 +3:15.49
22 11 FURLANI,Federico U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA 1994 OPEN M 00:16:24.67 +3:20.11
23 60 WOOD,Rhys #SHEDFACTORYRACING UK 1995 ELMT 00:16:41.60 +3:37.04
24 17 FORGIARINI,Daniele ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA 1984 M1-M2 00:16:42.40 +3:37.84
25 36 MARIZZA,Luca 3 STARS ITA 1982 M1-M2 00:16:45.58 +3:41.02
26 33 TUMBURUS,Massimiliano TEAM METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN ITA 1984 M1-M2 00:16:52.89 +3:48.33
27 23 MILIC,Martin KAMPLC RACING TEAM ITA 1995 ELMT 00:17:13.46 +4:08.90
28 38 MARIN,Massimiliano CYCLELAB ITA 1982 M1-M2 00:17:16.93 +4:12.37
29 20 CARGNELUTTI,Lorenzo ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA 1978 M3-M4 00:17:24.97 +4:20.41
30 35 FLEGO,Lorenzo ASD 360 MTB ITA 2001 JUNIOR 00:17:34.23 +4:29.67
SioEnouro O\ S SLaEmoURG.com VISIT www.sloenduro.com
Page: 1 L CUIBE zynon on=al s s KENDA FOR ONLINE RESULTS



18.3.2018

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Page: 2

Siofnouro

LB

98 TAUCER,David
61 BARTON,Ollie

1 SPRUK,Miha
73 NICOLETTO,Edoardo
74 PASCOTTO,Alessandro
81 BORTOLIN,Andrea
39 BRANCATI,Alberto
66 PIZZOLATO,Alberto
47 BERGINC,Matic
22 BERTOS,Matteo
21 MAGRIS,Francesco
69 SPERANDIO,Gian Luca
30 MENON,Enrico
90 LODOLO,Marco
28 DURANTE,Luca
29 CERATO,Lorenzo
110 CORDA,Bruno
72 LAZZARONI,Jurij
92 MOTTES,Marco
64 MALISAN,Mirko
24 GRION,Moreno
34 BETTIO,Matteo
99 TAGLIAPIETRA,CLAUDIO
71 ENRICO,Duri
31 BERTOLUTTI,Simone
52 ALBANESE,Giulia
96 SBRIZZI,Claudio
44 RODARO,Giacomo
42 |LJAZI,Huan
79 ZAMPARUTTI,Daniel
77 SIBINOVIC,Francesco

N\

1973 M3-M4
1990 ELMT
1984 M1-M2
1979 M1-M2
1986 M1-M2
1986 M1-M2
1999 OPEN M
1992 ELMT
2000 JUNIOR
1987 M1-M2
1986 M1-M2
1996 ELMT
1990 ELMT
1971 M3-M4
1979 M1-M2
1998 OPEN M
1965 M5-M6
1984 M1-M2
1971 M3-M4
1991 ELMT
1987 M1-M2
1980 M1-M2
1972 M3-M4
1986 M1-M2
2001 JUNIOR
1989 MW
1976 M3-M4
1993 OPEN M
1992 OPEN M
1988 M1-M2
1979 M1-M2
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GO ENDURO; GORIZIA (ITA)
Time Overall
A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST ITA
#SHEDFACTORYRACING UK
CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
TEAM LASALAMACCHINE ITA
CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE ITA
CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE ITA
ELIOS SR-SUNTOUR PRO TEAM ITA
TEAM METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN ITA
RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO
U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA
ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA
CYCLELAB SLO
ASD WILD PURCIT TEAM ITA
ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA
TEAM LASALAMACCHINE ITA
TEAM METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN ITA
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM ITA
TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE ITA
ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA
GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE ITA
X TEAM PIERO BICYA ITA
TEAM LASALAMACCHINE ITA
CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE ITA
ASD MAGLIA NERA SLO
ASD TEAM GRANZON ITA
U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA
APD RIGEL ITA
ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA
ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA
TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE ITA
U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA
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00:17:40.35
00:17:43.39
00:17:48.68
00:17:55.34
00:17:55.67
00:18:10.37
00:18:12.80
00:18:27.86
00:18:29.90
00:18:34.35
00:18:44.38
00:18:51.28
00:18:56.11
00:19:06.20
00:19:14.34
00:19:17.84
00:19:24.05
00:19:24.23
00:19:30.19
00:19:38.04
00:19:40.93
00:19:41.61
00:19:48.15
00:19:51.07
00:19:55.51
00:19:56.40
00:20:14.82
00:20:50.67
00:21:02.31
00:21:39.94
00:21:57.56

+4:35.79
+4:38.83
+4:44.12
+4:50.78
+4:51.11
+5:05.81
+5:08.24
+5:23.30
+5:25.34
+5:29.79
+5:39.82
+5:46.72
+5:51.55
+6:01.64
+6:09.78
+6:13.28
+6:19.49
+6:19.67
+6:25.63
+6:33.48
+6:36.37
+6:37.05
+6:43.59
+6:46.51
+6:50.95
+6:51.84
+7:10.26
+7:46.11
+7:57.75
+8:35.38
+8:53.00
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SUNIOR ONEAL INS TissEd
GO ENDURO; GORIZIA (ITA)

Time Overall

18.3.2018
62 94 RAS,Christian ASKO DR. AUER BMX TEAM MUHLEN AUT 1976 M3-M4 00:22:07.11 +9:02.55
63 26 FALESCHINI,Giuliano ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA 1979 M1-M2 00:23:26.38 +10:21.82
64 95 RODOLFI,Andrea ARBO RAPSO KNITTELFELD AUT 1976 M3-M4 00:23:50.22 +10:45.66
65 105 NEGOVETTI,Stefano A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST ITA 1966 M5-M6 00:24:01.67 +10:57.11
66 46 SPREGGIARO,Giacomo TEAM METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN ITA 1999 OPEN M 00:24:18.69 +11:14.13
67 43 MAGNABOSCO,Loris TEAM METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN ITA 1996 OPEN M 00:24:24.43 +11:19.87
68 45 §AJN,Marko PICI BICI SLO 1990 OPEN M 00:24:53.94 +11:49.38
69 97 SODOMACO,Nicola ELETTRA SINCROTRONE TRIESTE ITA 1973 M3-M4 00:26:31.31 +13:26.75
70 51 KALTHAUS,Ruth ASKO DR AUER BMX TEAM MUHLEN AUT 1985 OPEN F 00:27:08.42 +14:03.86
71 55 LOBNIK,Maja GANESHA TEAM SLO 1979 MW 00:27:23.64 +14:19.08
72 25 MIES,Simone CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE ITA 1989 ELMT 00:27:56.43 +14:51.87
73 107 PEZZIN,Claudio CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE ITA 1957 M5-M6 00:29:52.89 +16:48.33
74 82 FABRISSIN,Renato DANIELI ITA 1969 M3-M4 00:08:00.00 00:32:50.61 +19:46.05
75 68 SCHIAVO,Andrea TEAM METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN ITA 1993 ELMT 00:33:19.93 +20:15.37
76 37 DEL NEGRO,Luigi ELETTRA SINCROTRONE ASD ASI ITA 1972 M3-M4 00:35:44.96 +22:40.40
77 83 FIORE,Filippo ROCK & ROAD BIKE FRT ITA 1969 M3-M4 00:09:00.00 00:52:30.47 +39:25.91
78 76 SEDOLA,Michele ASD MAGLIA NERA ITA 1988 M1-M2 00:36:00.00 01:09:57.90 +56:53.34

Dnf 88 LAVRIN,Martin KD ZVERINICE SLO 1976 M3-M4

Dnf 109 ZVER,Marjan KD ZVERINICE SLO 1964 M5-M6

Dnf 70 TREVISAN,Tommaso U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA 1997 ELMT

Dnf 2 APREUTESEI,Daniel RADLAGER MOUNTAINBIKEVEREIN AUT 1981 M1-M2

Dnf 58 ORLANDO,Lorenzo 3 STARS ITA 1961 M5-M6

Dnf 101 CIRAOLO,Enrico X TEAM PIERO BICYA ITA 1956 M5-M6

Dnf 65 METTI,Marco TEAM PAMINI ITA 1991 ELMT

Dnf 78 VENTURINI,Davide G.S. AZZIDA VALLI DEL NATISONE ITA 1986 M1-M2

Dnf 32 CONTE,Fabio TEAM PAMINI ITA 1971 M3-M4

Dnf 85 GIACOMUZZI,Denis MTB ZERO ASFALTO ITA 1978 M3-M4

Dnf 104 METTI,Daniele TEAM PAMINI ITA 1964 M5-M6
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GO ENDURO; GORIZIA (ITA)
Time Overall U17; U15
18.3.2018
Pos. Race N. Name Team Country Year Category Penalty Overall Time Behind
1 134 ZOF,Giacomo ASD TEAM GRANZON ITA 2002 ALLIEVI M 00:11:09.26
2 135 ZUCCO,Morgan ASD TEAM GRANZON ITA 2002 ALLIEVIM 00:12:48.38 +1:39.12
3 133 VOVK,Peter CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO 2002 ALLIEVI M 00:14:38.22 +3:28.96
4 118 CAPUTO,Riccardo U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA 2002 ALLIEVIM 00:15:07.19 +3:57.93
5 119 CIUHA MRAK,Rene RAJD LUUBLJANA SLO 2004 ESORDIENTI M 00:16:47.04 +5:37.78
6 130 SACCO,Marco ASD TEAM GRANZON ITA 2002 ALLIEVIM 00:19:10.60 +8:01.34
7 136 BIAGI,Dennis A.S.D.360 MTB ITA 2002 ALLIEVI M 00:19:59.33 +8:50.07
8 132 STRICELJ,Rok KD ZVERINICE SLO 2002 ALLIEVIM 00:19:59.58 +8:50.32
9 123 DREOSSI,Francesco ASD TEAM GRANZON ITA 2002 ALLIEVI M 00:08:00.00 00:20:01.09 +8:51.83
10 121 DE SABBATA,Massimo ASD TEAM GRANZON ITA 2004 ESORDIENTI M 00:10:00.00 00:23:30.43 +12:21.17
11 125 GREGORIO,Zeno A.S.D 360 MTB ITA 2004 ESORDIENTI M 00:04:00.00 00:36:33.92 +25:24.66
12 127 MUSINA,Matteo U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA 2002 ALLIEVIM 00:27:00.00 01:00:35.26 +49:26.00
Dnf 128 PETROVIC,Mihajlo A.S.D 360 MTB ITA 2003 ALLIEVI M
Dnf 117 AVBAR,Aleksander KD ZVERINICE SLO 2004 ESORDIENTI M
Dnf 120 CREVATIN,Alberto A.S.D 360 MTB ITA 2004 ESORDIENTI M
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GO ENDURO; GORIZIA (ITA)

Time Stages
18.3.2018
Pos. Race N. Name Country Year Category Stage 1 Time Posl Stage 2 Time Pos2 Stage 3 Time Pos3  Stage 4 Time Pos4  Stage 5 Time Pos5
1 13 BRAIDOT,Luca ITA 1991 OPEN M 00:02:54.55 1 00:02:25.34 1 00:02:52.35 1 00:02:27.92 1 00:02:24.40 1

2 14 BRAIDOT,Daniele ITA 1991 OPEN M 00:02:58.28 3 00:02:26.59 2 00:02:54.72 2 00:02:34.10 4 00:02:26.71 2
3 3 BRAIDOT,Stefano ITA 1993 OPEN M 00:02:57.37 2 00:02:29.05 4 00:03:01.81 3 00:02:37.87 5 00:02:42.50 9
4 16 REMOTO,Francesco ITA 1988 M1-M2 00:03:10.00 5 00:02:26.75 3 00:03:05.49 7 00:02:31.49 3 00:02:34.91 5
5 67 PLESNICAR,Riccardo ITA 1990 ELMT 00:03:13.83 7 00:02:35.63 6 00:03:02.26 4 00:02:29.54 2 00:02:34.37 4
6 27 TERLICHER,Lorenzo ITA 2001 JUNIOR 00:03:10.93 6 00:02:40.42 10 00:03:10.58 9 00:02:40.14 6 00:02:31.53 3
7 5 ALBANESE,Manuel ITA 1983 M1-M2 00:03:07.76 4 00:02:29.35 5 00:03:07.46 8 00:02:46.72 10 00:02:42.49 8
8 8 FELICE,Manuel ITA 2000 JUNIOR 00:03:21.99 11 00:02:38.28 9 00:03:04.43 6 00:02:52.14 15 00:02:36.68 6
9 6 DREOSSI,Michele ITA 1999 OPEN M 00:03:36.11 14 00:02:37.22 7 00:03:03.94 5 00:02:49.52 13 00:02:43.49 10
10 87 10B,Ruggero ITA 1972 M3-M4 00:03:18.90 10 00:02:43.33 13 00:03:31.31 14 00:02:44.01 7 00:02:46.37 11
11 4 DE SABBATA,Davide ITA 2000 JUNIOR 00:03:18.78 9 00:02:37.46 8 00:03:37.27 20 00:02:44.10 8 00:02:48.13 12
12 10 ORLANDO,Simone ITA 1998 OPEN M 00:03:41.03 16 00:02:42.35 12 00:03:15.75 11 00:02:47.60 11 00:02:39.99 7
13 15 CERATO,Riccardo ITA 1995 OPEN M 00:03:14.21 8 00:02:44.50 14 00:03:20.27 12 00:03:03.46 27 00:02:49.63 13
14 40 CALABRIA,Domenicoantonio ITA 1999 OPEN M 00:03:41.08 17 00:02:41.39 11 00:03:14.78 10 00:02:44.14 9 00:02:56.20 18
15 57 REMOTO,Claudio ITA 1963 M5-M6 00:03:22.72 12 00:02:54.15 19 00:03:30.14 13 00:02:51.61 14 00:02:58.00 22
16 62 CARLET,Lorenzo ITA 1990 ELMT 00:03:48.89 21 00:02:58.88 27 00:03:35.70 17 00:02:52.51 16 00:02:50.12 14
17 19 GASSNER,Stefan AUT 1986 M1-M2 00:03:33.10 13 00:02:55.06 22 00:03:36.47 18 00:03:00.53 22 00:03:03.27 31
18 12 NAGODE,Grega SLO 1976 M5-M6 00:03:43.93 19 00:02:53.78 18 00:03:36.73 19 00:03:03.53 28 00:02:57.34 20
19 9 FERESIN,Kristian ITA 1997 ELMT 00:03:43.54 18 00:02:52.92 17 00:03:42.81 23 00:02:59.66 21 00:02:58.59 23
20 7 VARNERIN,Stefano ITA 1988 M1-M2 00:04:00.80 30 00:02:48.13 15 00:03:35.28 16 00:03:02.88 24 00:02:52.40 15
21 49 MORETTI,Samuele ITA 2001 JUNIOR 00:03:53.00 27 00:02:55.72 24 00:03:37.69 21 00:02:52.93 17 00:03:00.71 25
22 11 FURLANI,Federico ITA 1994 OPEN M 00:03:59.33 28 00:02:56.98 26 00:03:39.46 22 00:02:47.67 12 00:03:01.23 26
23 60 WOOD,Rhys UK 1995 ELMT 00:03:50.42 23 00:02:55.52 23 00:03:51.06 27 00:03:08.85 31 00:02:55.75 17
24 17 FORGIARINI,Daniele ITA 1984 M1-M2 00:03:51.31 24 00:02:56.27 25 00:03:33.70 15 00:03:07.47 30 00:03:13.65 43
25 36 MARIZZA,Luca ITA 1982 M1-M2 00:04:06.77 32 00:03:02.22 32 00:03:46.85 25 00:02:56.98 19 00:02:52.76 16
26 33 TUMBURUS,Massimiliano ITA 1984 M1-M2 00:03:52.91 26 00:02:54.49 20 00:03:57.52 32 00:03:03.28 26 00:03:04.69 33
27 23 MILIC,Martin ITA 1995 ELMT 00:03:51.98 25 00:03:03.45 35 00:03:56.81 31 00:03:17.89 40 00:03:03.33 32
28 38 MARIN,Massimiliano ITA 1982 M1-M2 00:04:24.95 41 00:02:59.14 29 00:03:46.66 24 00:02:58.76 20 00:03:07.42 38
29 20 CARGNELUTTI,Lorenzo ITA 1978 M3-M4 00:04:03.66 31 00:03:04.82 36 00:03:47.09 26 00:03:24.59 44 00:03:04.81 34
30 35 FLEGO,Lorenzo ITA 2001 JUNIOR 00:04:10.44 35 00:03:06.95 37 00:03:55.53 30 00:03:15.84 37 00:03:05.47 35
31 98 TAUCER,David ITA 1973 M3-M4 00:03:45.67 20 00:03:02.20 31 00:04:02.77 35 00:03:46.78 61 00:03:02.93 29
32 61 BARTON,Ollie UK 1990 ELMT 00:04:29.31 44 00:03:16.56 43 00:03:52.09 29 00:03:03.00 25 00:03:02.43 28
33 1 SPRUK,Miha SLO 1984 M1-M2 00:03:40.82 15 00:03:00.36 30 00:04:13.02 43 00:03:23.42 43 00:03:31.06 58
34 73 NICOLETTO,Edoardo ITA 1979 M1-M2 00:04:19.21 39 00:03:23.93 51 00:04:03.32 36 00:03:10.92 34 00:02:57.96 21
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GO ENDURO; GORIZIA (ITA)

Time Stages
18.3.2018

35 74 PASCOTTO,Alessandro ITA 1986 M1-M2 00:04:28.08 43 00:03:07.86 38 00:04:03.32 36 00:03:09.29 32 00:03:07.12 37
36 81 BORTOLIN,Andrea ITA 1986 M1-M2 00:04:29.96 45 00:03:30.42 57 00:04:06.46 39 00:03:07.24 29 00:02:56.29 19
37 39 BRANCATI, Alberto ITA 1999 OPEN M 00:04:32.65 46 00:03:25.25 53 00:04:02.59 34 00:03:09.95 33 00:03:02.36 27
38 66 PIZZOLATO,Alberto ITA 1992 ELMT 00:04:15.54 38 00:03:17.35 44 00:04:20.23 47 00:03:16.06 38 00:03:18.68 47
39 47 BERGINC,Matic sLO 2000 JUNIOR 00:04:38.36 49 00:03:02.56 33 00:04:03.79 38 00:03:25.01 45 00:03:20.18 a8
40 22 BERTOS,Matteo ITA 1987 M1-M2 00:04:09.07 34 00:03:22.64 48 00:04:11.87 41 00:03:27.32 48 00:03:23.45 52
a1 21 MAGRIS, Francesco ITA 1986 M1-M2 00:04:08.32 33 00:03:10.32 39 00:04:23.36 48 00:03:32.13 54 00:03:30.25 57
42 69 SPERANDIO,Gian Luca SLO 1996 ELMT 00:05:16.04 62 00:03:21.14 46 00:03:51.11 28 00:03:16.17 39 00:03:06.82 36
43 30 MENON, Enrico ITA 1990 ELMT 00:04:27.72 42 00:03:10.68 40 00:04:13.27 44 00:03:29.51 51 00:03:34.93 60
a4 90 LODOLO, Marco ITA 1971 M3-M4 00:04:51.31 53 00:03:24.50 52 00:04:18.49 46 00:03:18.53 42 00:03:13.37 a2
a5 28 DURANTE, Luca ITA 1979 M1-M2 00:04:20.53 40 00:03:12.30 41 00:04:39.90 51 00:03:38.56 57 00:03:23.05 51
46 29 CERATO,Lorenzo ITA 1998 OPEN M 00:04:11.74 36 00:03:02.78 34 00:04:41.44 52 00:03:30.02 52 00:03:51.86 65
47 110 CORDA,Bruno ITA 1965 M5-M6 00:04:13.85 37 00:02:59.00 28 00:04:12.15 42 00:02:55.92 18 00:03:03.13 30
a8 72 LAZZARONI Jurij ITA 1984 M1-M2 00:04:53.31 54 00:03:29.57 56 00:04:17.83 45 00:03:28.04 50 00:03:15.48 a6
49 92 MOTTES,Marco ITA 1971 M3-M4 00:04:38.78 50 00:03:20.73 45 00:04:43.78 54 00:03:26.68 46 00:03:20.22 49
50 64 MALISAN,Mirko ITA 1991 ELMT 00:05:17.45 63 00:03:40.91 59 00:04:11.16 40 00:03:15.20 35 00:03:13.32 a1
51 24 GRION,Moreno ITA 1987 M1-M2 00:05:11.52 60 00:03:22.17 47 00:04:27.23 49 00:03:26.72 47 00:03:13.29 40
52 34 BETTIO,Matteo ITA 1980 M1-M2 00:04:33.53 47 00:03:16.25 42 00:04:34.70 50 00:03:35.56 55 00:03:41.57 64
53 99 TAGLIAPIETRA,CLAUDIO ITA 1972 M3-M4 00:04:38.15 48 00:03:42.84 61 00:04:45.13 55 00:03:27.55 49 00:03:14.48 a5
54 71 ENRICO,Duri sLO 1986 M1-M2 00:05:11.32 59 00:03:23.05 49 00:04:50.89 56 00:03:15.25 36 00:03:10.56 39
55 31 BERTOLUTTI,Simone ITA 2001 JUNIOR 00:04:00.29 29 00:02:54.59 21 00:03:58.64 33 00:03:02.39 23 00:02:59.60 2
56 52 ALBANESE,Giulia ITA 1989 MW 00:04:39.87 51 00:03:23.77 50 00:04:42.76 53 00:03:30.75 53 00:03:39.25 62
57 96 SBRIZZI,Claudio ITA 1976 M3-M4 00:04:59.55 56 00:03:29.42 55 00:04:58.48 58 00:03:18.27 41 00:03:29.10 56
58 44 RODARO,Giacomo ITA 1993 OPEN M 00:05:00.53 57 00:03:29.25 54 00:04:51.11 57 00:04:04.23 68 00:03:25.55 53
59 42 IUAZI,Huan ITA 1992 OPEN M 00:04:42.05 52 00:03:44.20 62 00:05:19.82 61 00:03:41.26 58 00:03:34.98 61
60 79 ZAMPARUTTI, Daniel ITA 1988 M1-M2 00:06:00.51 67 00:03:49.31 64 00:04:59.07 59 00:03:36.80 56 00:03:14.25 a4
61 77 SIBINOVIC, Francesco ITA 1979 M1-M2 00:05:14.27 61 00:03:53.10 66 00:05:20.35 62 00:04:01.34 67 00:03:28.50 55
62 94 RAS,Christian AUT 1976 M3-M4 00:05:50.55 66 00:04:01.69 68 00:04:59.39 60 00:03:42.00 59 00:03:33.48 59
63 26 FALESCHINI,Giuliano ITA 1979 M1-M2 00:06:09.89 68 00:03:41.22 60 00:05:22.02 63 00:04:00.07 66 00:04:13.18 69
64 95 RODOLFI, Andrea AUT 1976 M3-M4 00:06:25.55 71 00:04:36.57 75 00:05:29.84 64 00:03:50.22 63 00:03:28.04 54
65 105 NEGOVETTI,Stefano ITA 1966 M5-M6 00:05:24.04 64 00:04:20.26 70 00:07:12.37 72 00:03:44.48 60 00:03:20.52 50
66 46 SPREGGIARO,Giacomo ITA 1999 OPEN M 00:06:38.93 73 00:03:52.74 65 00:05:50.23 68 00:03:54.90 64 00:04:01.89 67
67 43 MAGNABOSCO, Loris ITA 1996 OPEN M 00:06:16.97 70 00:03:33.24 58 00:05:46.72 67 00:03:49.31 62 00:04:58.19 76
68 45 SAIN,Marko SLO 1990 OPEN M 00:06:42.83 74 00:04:01.28 67 00:05:37.21 66 00:03:59.28 65 00:04:33.34 73
69 97 SODOMACO, Nicola ITA 1973 M3-M4 00:06:25.82 72 00:04:44.86 79 00:06:41.70 71 00:04:24.85 71 00:04:14.08 70
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70 51 KALTHAUS,Ruth AUT 1985 OPEN F 00:07:04.05 76 00:04:32.79 73 00:06:39.48 70 00:04:26.37 73 00:04:25.73 72
71 55 LOBNIK,Maja SLO 1979 MW 00:06:16.65 69 00:04:31.60 72 00:07:27.01 75 00:04:47.18 75 00:04:21.20 71
72 25 MIES,Simone ITA 1989 ELMT 00:06:49.10 75 00:04:37.60 76 00:07:38.82 76 00:04:47.64 76 00:04:03.27 68
73 107 PEZZIN,Claudio ITA 1957 M5-M6 00:08:30.64 81 00:04:25.06 71 00:08:10.74 78 00:05:05.53 77 00:03:40.92 63
74 82 FABRISSIN,Renato ITA 1969 M3-M4 00:05:03.79 58 00:03:48.27 63 00:07:26.39 74 00:04:34.84 74 00:03:57.32 66
75 68 SCHIAVO,Andrea ITA 1993 ELMT 00:09:54.31 85 00:04:38.75 77 00:09:29.23 80 00:04:26.34 72 00:04:51.30 74
76 37 DEL NEGRO, Luigi ITA 1972 M3-M4 00:09:25.12 83 00:05:56.21 82 00:08:08.73 77 00:07:21.75 80 00:04:53.15 75
77 83 FIORE, Filippo ITA 1969 M3-M4 00:09:43.50 84 00:06:46.54 84 00:15:16.22 81 00:06:12.14 78 00:05:32.07 78
78 76 SEDOLA,Michele ITA 1988 M1-M2 00:12:59.60 87 00:04:34.72 74 00:07:15.71 73 00:04:04.47 69 00:05:03.40 77

Dnf 88 LAVRIN,Martin 5LO 1976 M3-M4 00:08:14.86 80 00:04:40.22 78 00:05:58.45 69 00:04:06.79 70

Dnf 109 ZVER,Marjan SLO 1964 M5-M6 00:08:09.99 79 00:06:34.63 83 00:08:44.96 79 00:06:37.53 79

Dnf 70 TREVISAN, Tommaso ITA 1997 ELMT 00:05:45.27 65 00:04:03.40 69 00:05:34.38 65

Dnf 2 APREUTESEI, Daniel AUT 1981 M1-M2 00:03:49.12 22 00:02:48.13 15

Dnf 58 ORLANDO, Lorenzo ITA 1961 M5-M6 00:07:44.02 77 00:05:08.03 80

Dnf 101 CIRAOLO, Enrico ITA 1956 M5-M6 00:08:54.48 82 00:05:39.60 81

Dnf 65 METTI,Marco ITA 1991 ELMT 00:13:20.34 88 00:08:24.47 85

Dnf 78 VENTURINI, Davide ITA 1986 M1-M2 00:04:57.60 55

Dnf 32 CONTE, Fabio ITA 1971 M3-M4 00:07:59.83 78

Dnf 85 GIACOMUZZI, Denis ITA 1978 M3-M4 00:10:02.52 86

Dnf 104 METTI,Daniele ITA 1964 M5-M6 00:25:30.93 89
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Pos. Race N. Name Country Year Category Stage 1 Time Pos Stage 2 Time Pos2 Stage 3 Time Pos
1 134 ZOF,Giacomo ITA 2002 ALLIEVI M 00:04:15.44 2 00:02:58.39 1 00:03:55.43 1
2 135 ZUCCO,Morgan ITA 2002 ALLIEVIM 00:04:59.46 4 00:03:25.29 4 00:04:23.63 3
3 133 VOVK,Peter SLO 2002 ALLIEVI M 00:05:46.76 5 00:03:17.81 3 00:05:33.65 5
4 118 CAPUTO,Riccardo ITA 2002 ALLIEVIM 00:05:48.63 6 00:03:42.07 6 00:05:36.49 6
5 119 CIUHA MRAK,Rene SLO 2004 ESORDIENTIM 00:07:23.94 9 00:04:00.47 7 00:05:22.63 4
6 130 SACCO,Marco ITA 2002 ALLIEVIM 00:07:11.12 8 00:04:08.30 8 00:07:51.18 9
7 136 BIAGI,Dennis ITA 2002 ALLIEVI M 00:06:33.55 7 00:05:24.84 10 00:08:00.94 10
8 132 STRICELJ,Rok SLO 2002 ALLIEVIM 00:07:51.55 10 00:05:06.51 9 00:07:01.52 8
9 123 DREOSSI,Francesco ITA 2002 ALLIEVI M 00:04:14.26 1 00:03:27.82 5 00:04:19.01 2
10 121 DE SABBATA,Massimo  ITA 2004 ESORDIENTIM 00:04:15.70 3 00:03:16.69 2 00:05:58.04 7
11 125 GREGORIO,Zeno ITA 2004 ESORDIENTIM 00:10:49.94 11 00:08:42.53 13 00:13:01.45 11
12 127 MUSINA,Matteo ITA 2002 ALLIEVIM 00:10:52.53 12 00:07:34.73 12 00:15:08.00 12
Dnf 128 PETROVIC,Mihajlo ITA 2003 ALLIEVI M 00:11:58.00 13 00:06:59.97 11
Dnf 117 AVBAR,Aleksander SLO 2004 ESORDIENTIM 00:18:05.82 14
Dnf 120 CREVATIN,Alberto ITA 2004 ESORDIENTIM 00:20:15.23 15
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